4/22/20217:21
4/22/2021 8:04
4/22/2021 8:25
4/22/2021 8:27
4/22/2021 8:31
4/22/2021 8:34
4/22/2021 8:44
4/22/2021 9:32
4/22/2021 9:44
4/22/2021 11:41
4/22/2021 11:52
4/22/2021 13:02
4/22/2021 13:07
4/22/2021 13:35
4/22/2021 13:50
4/22/2021 14:27
4/22/2021 14:54
4/22/2021 15:40
4/22/2021 16:22
4/22/2021 16:36
4/22/2021 16:52
4/22/2021 17:08
4/22/2021 17:56
4/22/2021 19:05
4/22/2021 19:20
4/22/2021 19:48
4/22/2021 23:37

callsign
SJJ209
FFT290
SWA172
SWA274
SWA420
DAL2574
NKS639
NKS574
N510MS
N1327J
N75HF
EIM167
EDG74
EGC322
N21SP
N383LS
N510JK
N681SC
N100ED
N750LL
N595E
FTH939
DCM6072
NKS1394
SWA387
N750LL
PXG600

ac_type
H25B
A321
B737
B737
B38M
A321
A320
A320
C510
C525
C25C
GLF4
GLF4
C550
GLEX
GLF5
C510
H25B
GA6C
u75
GLEX
C750
C68A
A320
B737
u75
C550

registration
N209HP
N720FR
N930WN
N217JC
N8730Q
N393DN
N916NK
N922NK
N510MS
N1327)
N75HF
N167TV
N8OSFT
N322GT
N21SP
N383LS
N510JK
N681SC
N100ED
N750LL
N595E
N939TX
N601FM
N605NK
N936WN
N750LL
N600TB

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion
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jet_type
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

PILOT REQUEST
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
PILOT REQUEST

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST

PILOT REQUEST



